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P Equipe Bonus Ind Pt Ind Quad Pt Quad Libre Pt Lib Total

1 PORRET Nicolas PEREZ Adrien CARMAGNAT Michaël PAWLISZ Michel 0,00 226,0512 144,9903 89,5699 172,7308 712 112,8161 430,5372

2 DUPUY Laurent LUDEAU Michaël LECORVAISIER Odile LECORVAISIER Thierry 24,00 210,0711 117,3928 59,2911 148,1444 1733 131,1941 420,7313

3 GRENIER Romuald GUILLOT David CLAR Patrick DION Séverine 12,00 232,9761 156,9497 31,6851 125,7283 910 116,3800 411,058

4 CLEMENT Jean-Luc HETZ Grégory RENAUD Josselin THIEBAUT Dominique 19,00 221,2887 136,7656 18,8993 115,3462 1839 133,1021 404,2139

5 JULIA Pascal CHASSAGNON Philippe JAKOB Richard PILOTELLE Barbara 4,00 215,6660 127,0553 71,3538 157,9393 793 114,2741 403,2687

6 RABINOVITCH Joël BOUSBA Kamel GROSJEAN Alexandre IFRAH Mustapha 9,00 209,2240 115,9299 53,6756 143,5846 1667 130,0061 398,5206

7 GUILLET Jérémy ROEDSENS Steve SPIRITO Thibaut VITTOZ Jérôme 0,00 211,8446 120,4557 62,6211 150,8483 1413 125,4341 396,7381

8 MEYRAUD Alain DUMUREAU Freddy SAUNOIS Jean-Claude TOUZARD Michel 19,00 205,4480 109,4087 62,5838 150,8181 917 116,5061 395,7329

9 RAFFOUX Noël BAUMGARTEN Patrick DUPUY Franck MEDINA Manuel 6,00 222,4964 138,8512 21,6598 117,5878 1642 129,5561 391,9951

10 LANDY Marc ROCHE Yoann GUILLOT Sandra MOUTON Pierre-Alain 8,00 232,1141 155,4611 18,0675 114,6708 99 101,7821 379,914

11 LAPLEAU Julien PEROT Daniel ESCUDERO Carole ESCUDERO Nicolas 22,00 210,9156 118,8512 18,8886 115,3375 1280 123,0400 379,2287

12 NOVELLO Jacky MERCIER Sébastien DEBRIS Sébastien SEGUIN Antoine 10,00 207,8333 113,5282 55,8374 145,3400 573 110,3141 379,1823

13 MARTY Stéphane SILBERSTEIN Michel LIEVIN Pierre BEZ Julien 6,00 221,8454 137,7271 33,3457 127,0767 165 102,9700 373,7738

14 TRIVERO Nathalie TRIVERO Florent GUIRAL Laurent MOYERE Jérémy 4,00 210,5461 118,2132 52,5455 142,6669 433 107,7941 372,6742

15 BENBOURNANE Mouloud LEDOUX Olivier BIDEL Frédéric PALUCH Séverine 17,00 212,8446 122,1826 26,5911 121,5919 483 108,6941 369,4686

16 DEDRYVER Xavier MERLE Anaïs EURIN Patrick MEURET Florian 36,00 201,1895 102,0542 46,6181 137,8538 -461 91,7021 367,6101

17 BOUISSOU Stanislas BECAM Thierry BERTHONECHE Laurent MALERGUE Cyril 4,00 214,9322 125,7879 42,5741 134,5701 169 103,0421 367,4001

18 THIEBAULT Denise BARBARA DA CUNA Patricia PETIT Philippe LACROIX Pierre-Yves 19,00 202,1882 103,7791 32,0742 126,0443 848 115,2641 364,0875

19 BEAUCOURT Sébastien DURAND Richard DUFRESNOY Patrick LIGIER Pascal 6,00 199,5824 99,2788 70,6746 157,3878 -214 96,1481 358,8147

20 GUALLO Gérard BEAL Michèle MAUGAIN Christine BOULUD Arthur 45,00 196,2569 93,5356 -13,4349 89,0909 1251 122,5181 350,1446

21 AYMARD Michel BAUMGARTEN Geneviève CARRILLO Corinne TYRE Géraldine 20,00 205,1236 108,8484 8,5122 106,9119 752 113,5361 349,2964

22 TINE Alain BENOIT Hervé BERAUD Christian AKNIN Jacques 17,00 221,0669 136,3825 -5,4749 95,5544 -96 98,2721 347,209

23 BOUKOBZA Eric LEGAL Bruno LEGAL Jean-Louis WOJCIECHOWSKI Alain 30,00 196,4243 93,8247 26,8872 121,8324 -56 98,9921 344,6492

24 BOUSSUGE Michel CANOUEL Philippe CASTILLO Nicole GAIGNON Corinne 46,00 207,2833 112,5782 -22,3977 81,8131 93 101,6741 342,0654

25 VILE Serge COMMERES Jean-Luc LATERRADE Hervé LOBERT Patrick 17,00 215,7378 127,1791 -17,3457 85,9153 583 110,4941 340,5885

26 MILLAN Philippe LEFORT Jocelyne GARDEUX Daniel DIDIER Frank 24,00 199,5702 99,2577 32,1352 126,0938 -491 91,1621 340,5136



27 LAMBREY Serge DARLAY Christian MARC Georges REQUIS Christophe 31,00 195,8778 92,8811 0,2992 100,2431 798 114,3641 338,4883

28 ESTEOULE Jean-Marc LARRIEU Christophe LUQUE Thierry DELCAILLAU Philippe 10,00 211,1798 119,3075 31,6293 125,6831 -953 82,8461 337,8367

29 CAZIN Julien ELOY Manon WARCHOL Isabelle ANQUEZ Anne 36,00 189,4421 81,7665 -16,1338 86,8994 1817 132,7061 337,372

30 DALPHIN Eric LUCIDO Sylvain JOUVENCEAU Julien DORVEAUX Cédric 15,00 199,4563 99,0611 36,0887 129,3041 -481 91,3421 334,7073

31 LARROQUE Thierry LAJUGIE-SAGNAT Sylvie SAGNAT Daniel DELROUS Patrice 22,00 200,2087 100,3605 -5,5611 95,4844 704 112,6721 330,517

32 MIONNET Stéphane CURTIL Jean-Claude FRIMAS Jean-Pierre RUPIN Philippe 36,00 195,0227 91,4041 -6,8271 94,4564 478 108,6041 330,4646

33 JUMEAU Delphine LI Sok-lin COUGNENC Rémy CASTAING Lionel 23,00 210,9136 118,8478 26,8275 121,7839 -1939 65,0981 328,7298

34 VIEILLEPEAU Mickaël LE GLATIN Mélanie BENITEZ Lédia DEROUIN Gérald 10,00 192,0274 86,2313 15,9644 112,9631 1068 119,2241 328,4185

35 PRUNELL Frédéric AYECHE Azedine ANDONOVA Katerina AIT AISSA Mamid 35,00 212,7235 121,9734 -40,8782 66,8069 130 102,3400 326,1203

36 LLESTA Patrick LLESTA Arthur DEGIORGI Stéphane BOUISSET Jérôme 6,00 209,1684 115,8339 -48,8496 60,3341 2326 141,8681 324,0361

37 BOIDIN Jean-Régis CHARRAS Jean-Marc LEONARD Bertrand TERRIER Hugo 2,00 214,5416 125,1134 -6,7012 94,5586 -81 98,5421 320,2141

38 DESROUSSEAUX Hervé PANNIER Sylvie MOLINA Michèle GUENIN Sylvie 42,00 200,1357 100,2344 -48,1892 60,8704 919 116,5421 319,6469

39 MOREAU Léa DAMATO Robert LA GRECA Antonio BARTHES Jacques 41,00 200,2923 100,5048 -17,0463 86,1584 -618 88,8761 316,5393

40 FUNCK Evan LUCCHETTI Philippe PIERRE Florence LAISSUS Julien 22,00 212,9750 122,4078 -23,8375 80,6441 -608 89,0561 314,108

41 THOMAS Jean-Paul LAMOTHE Karine LE BALC'H Philippe CAER Nathalie 18,00 187,3142 78,0916 17,6832 114,3588 104 101,8721 312,3225

42 VETROFF Daniel BUSSON Jean-Pierre PANNIER Philippe GUARY Marc 28,00 189,4522 81,7839 -29,1679 76,3157 1422 125,5961 311,6957

43 AMEVET Jean-Michel BODIN Pascal LOPEZ Michel PLAUD Philippe 22,00 192,5053 87,0566 32,6951 126,5483 -1412 74,5841 310,189

44 REVEAU Eric TRIOMPHE Jérôme MILLARD Françoise VALAIZE Aurore 19,00 193,1614 88,1898 3,6864 102,9934 -116 97,9121 308,0953

45 RAMET Philippe CICHOWLAZ Philippe DUMAS Elisabeth SAGEOT Jean-Michel 25,00 204,8805 108,4287 23,1561 118,8028 -2690 51,5800 303,8115

46 POPLINEAU Hugo LHERBIER Bruno BEAUVARLET Laurent COCHEREAU Dominique 14,00 209,4501 116,3203 -21,8591 82,2504 -494 91,1081 303,6788

47 BURGAT Christiane PONSOT Christian FAYOT Jacques HECQUET Pascal 44,00 185,7895 75,4585 -15,6141 87,3214 -357 93,5741 300,354

48 ACHARD Laure CAZALY Muriel RANUCCI Anthony CLAPIER Serge 31,00 189,8034 82,3905 -23,7283 80,7326 160 102,8800 297,0031

49 DESSAIGNE Didier VERNEY Pierre TOUZALIN Eric ANTUNES Pedro 29,00 206,1274 110,5819 -42,8716 65,1883 -434 92,1881 296,9583

50 BILLON Jacky CHAIGNE Stéphane GRATEDOUX Bernard PARNAUDEAU Dominique 36,00 192,0690 86,3031 -49,5675 59,7512 804 114,4721 296,5264

51 DONDORFFE Thierry PACCARD Pascale GOTTLIEB Karl ODDOUX Jean-Michel 34,00 177,3370 60,8611 9,2502 107,5112 -430 92,2600 294,6323

52 ALLIROL Didier BONNISSOL Christian DEPESSEVILLE Christian MAUGAIN Joël 17,00 167,1015 43,1843 54,5243 144,2737 -655 88,2100 292,668

53 GUERIN Laurent CANTIN Claude VACHON Alain VACHON Françoise 27,00 195,4914 92,2136 -5,8746 95,2298 -1551 72,0821 286,5255

54 JOUANNET Hervé DOSSOT Sylvie GAY Florence DUCHENE Pascal 34,00 183,3813 71,2995 -23,2114 81,1523 -13 99,7661 286,2179

55 PINEAU Olivier DANDREY Vincent MAILLIET Anne MARCON Geneviève 46,00 180,6100 66,5136 -53,5337 56,5306 870 115,6600 284,7042

56 ROUSSEL Corinne BEAUVIEUX Pierre CABAU Isabelle LACROIX Martine 42,00 185,5766 75,0908 -53,0236 56,9448 514 109,2521 283,2877

57 MARTY Pascal BENMEZIANE Jean-Louis LARROQUE Jean-Rémy PIQUEMAL Frédéric 17,00 202,7532 104,7547 -11,6907 90,5072 -1914 65,5481 277,81



58 LONG Sébastien MINGUEZ Corinne MARZURA Alain ESTINGOY Serge 26,00 182,4901 69,7604 -17,4658 85,8178 -254 95,4281 277,0063

59 LELIEVRE Yves LELIEVRE Gisèle RICOU Ghislaine TROMEUR Jean-Claude 34,00 179,2532 64,1703 -42,0414 65,8624 700 112,6000 276,6327

60 MOCHET Bernard LE MEE Thierry LE GALLE Philippe LE PALLEC Bruno 29,00 186,7320 77,0862 -10,4548 91,5107 -1410 74,6200 272,2169

61 DURAN Florence MANGEOT Nicole DOYEN Céline TESTARD Sophie 45,00 191,2225 84,8412 -37,4268 69,6094 -1532 72,4241 271,8747

62 CROS Christophe CANIL Lucio JUILLERAT Christelle MICHOT Serge 42,00 176,0559 58,6485 -49,0721 60,1535 354 106,3721 267,1741

63 LOUVRIER Philippe BOETTCHER Isabelle DELABARRE Pascal ROTEUX Jean-Pascal 26,00 193,8825 89,4351 -59,1722 51,9522 -270 95,1400 262,5273

64 DJIANE Jean-Louis PERRIER Philippe RUSCASSIER Eric GALINAT Laurent 35,00 175,1000 56,9978 -10,4374 91,5248 -1424 74,3681 257,8907

65 DE POORTERE Denis FOURNIE Gilles LABARBE Didier NOVO Jean-Claude 39,00 179,9740 65,4151 -51,5238 58,1627 -277 95,0141 257,5919

66 PRET Thierrry PELLEFIGUE Laurent HAUYE Gilles SANCHEZ Jean 32,00 179,3814 64,3916 -36,1127 70,6765 -660 88,1200 255,1881

67 HAOUI Rachid BARRAL François QUEMIN Blandine ROULLET Héléne 30,00 186,5558 76,7819 -47,2400 61,6411 -907 83,6741 252,0971

68 CARVAL Jean-Claude DIAVET Thierry LOUERAT Simone ROUSSEAU Christiane 19,00 214,9382 125,7983 -86,9564 29,3914 -1327 76,1141 250,3038

69 LOMBARD Jean-Pierre DURAND Jacky DURAND Alain 01 DEDRYVER Dominique 32,00 185,1774 74,4014 -26,4414 78,5296 -2615 52,9300 237,861

70 ATANAZIO Laurent NAHON Vincent RODRIGUEZ Maryse ZANA Maxo 34,00 184,9680 74,0397 -37,2268 69,7718 -3147 43,3541 221,1656

71 JACOB Edouard ROBERT Evelyne HYRONDELLE Michelle MORITZ Brigitte 46,00 171,0984 50,0871 -67,2909 45,3598 -1281 76,9421 218,389

72 LARFAILLOU Serge GIMENEZ Thierry CHAUBELL Franck DELAVAUX  Antoine 52,00 171,0680 50,0345 -96,2126 21,8754 -355 93,6100 217,5199


